
( AGO 

hour of 10:00 O'clock A.M., with all members present! 

and John Couch, Members. 

Roy Evans, 

Sertember 2, 1947 

TUESDAY, SEPTEMBER 2, 1947 

William P. Gable, Jr., County Clerk. 

Chairman presiding, the following business was transacted. 

Pursuant to recess heretofore taken, the Board of County Commissioners met at the 

Roy Evans, Chairman; Gleude W. Bailey 

Motion made by Commissioner Bailey, seconded by Commissioner Evans, and unanimously 

carried, that the following claims be and the same are hereby approved for payment, and the 

County Clerk is hereby authorized to issue warrants covering seme: 

935 
939 
940 
942 
947 
934 
948 
949 
950 
951 
952 
955 

956 
958 
960 
961 
963 
964 
968 
969 
970 
971 
974 
975 
976 
978 
979 
980 
981 
985 
986 
988 
989 
990 
991 
992 
995 
995 
996 
997 

1019 
1020 
1021 
1022 
1023 
1024 
1025 
1026 
1027 
1028 
1029 
1030 
1031 
1033 
1034 
1035 
10377 
1038 
1039 
1040 
1042 
1043 
1045 
1046 
1048 
1049 
1050 
1051 

Amulco Products, Inc. 
B&B Line. 
A. H. Bynum 
A. H. Bynum 
Continental Baking Co. 
American Camera & Equip. Qo. 
Commercial Lumber Co. 
Cain's Coffee Co. 
Clark Darland Hardware Co. 
Court Arcade Building Co. 

Dexter Publishing Co. 
Electric Motor Service Co. 
Farmers Union Co-operative 
Griffin-Goodner 
Hale-Halseill Co. 
Hillcrest Lying-In Hospital 
Andy Jansen Co., Inc. 
Moody Implement Co. 
Mason Electric Co. 
Moulder-Oldham Co.,Inc. 
Norris Brothers 
Penoco O11 Co. 
Perrys Food Store 
R. J. Palmer 
The Roy Myers Co. 
Ralph's Service Station 
R. J. Reynolds Tobacco Co. 
Rex Bakihg Co. 
Sears, Roebuck & Co. 
Sharo & Dohme 
Tulsa Linen Service Co. 
Transit Janitor Supply Co. 
Tulse Appliance Co. 
Tulsa Tractor & Implement Co. 
Thompson-Hayward Chemical Co. 
Traderg Dry Goods 
Warehouse Market 
Watt Phumbing Co. 
W. H. Wood 
Field Stationery Co. 
Tulse Stationery Co. 
Martin Towel Supply 
Moulder-Oldham Co. 
Moore Funeral Home, Inc. 
Hillcrest Memorial Hospitel 
Flower Hospital 
Moton Memorial Hospital 
Mercy Hospital 
Williams & Wilkins Co. 

St. Johns Hospital 
Commander Printing & Stationery 
Getman Drug Store, Inc. 
Tulsa Camera Record Co. 
Getman Drug Store, Inc. 
Tulsa Stationery Co. 
Coulter Funeral Home 
Mowbray Manning Funeral Home 
State Card Digest Corp. 
Woodland Cemetery 
Downs~Randolph 
Okla. Laundry 
Getman Drug Store 
Commander Printing & Stationery 
Electrical & Magneto Co. 
Tom Gorman Co. 
Pan American Paint Co. 

Paving Mix 
Soap”. Sol. 
Postage 
Supplies 
Bread 
Repair 
Lime 
Coffee 
Household Supplies 
Electricity 
Rent . 
Letterheads 
Replacements 
Supplies 
Groceries : 

Hospital Services 
Equipment 
Repairs | 
Repair 
Household Supplies 
Repairs ' 
Gas & OAL 
Groceries 
Round Trip Ticket 
Linoleum Installation 
Tire Repair 
Tabacco 
Bread 
Chrome Chairs 
Drugs 
Towel Service 
Janitor Supplies 
Repairs! 
Replacenents 
Chemicals 
Supplies 
Groceries 
Repairs, 
Stamps 
Supplies | 

Service 
Supplies 
Funeral & Amb. Service 
Services Rendered 
Hospital Service 

Ly u 

Equipment . 
Hospital Service 
Supplies 
Drugs. . 
Supplies 
Drugs 
Supplies 
Ambulance Service 
Amb. & Burial Service 
Card Digest 
Burial 
Office Supplies 
Lannary 
Medical Attendence & Sup. 
Office Supplies 
Supplies 

Paint & Brush 
Supplies 

3 291.60 
1.89 
5.00 
1.70 

o1.08 
6.60 
6.75 

48.56 
39.47 
32.08 

850.00 
11.40 
18.20 

174.74 
429.00 
450.55 
140.50 
11.70 
1. 50 

2.80 
9.60 
8.'75 

103.12 
5.00 
4.35 

85.00 
1.75 

100.30 
76.80 
11.90 
29.64 
Oee0 

113.25 
27.05 
11.71 
54.55 
8.90 

128.00 
4.00 
5.00 
2.41 
4.00 
1. 80 

17.45 
57.00 

784.00 
79.00 

469.00 
42.75 
18.00 

227.00 
5.55 

12.85 
16.00 
2.88 
5.00 

14.00 
15.00 
55-00 
10.00 
6.75 

11.54 
| 5.57 
75.60 
19.91 
5.49 
9.09 
7.721 


